MACHINE REAMERS CARBIDE TIPPED / DIN-ss10327s,

55103277, 55103278, 55103279, 55103280, 55103281, 55103282, 55103283, 55103284 ~ 55103297
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55103284
55103285
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MG Uncoated
Carbide Blank

GR1

GR2

GR3

GR9

GR10

GR11

GR12

GR13

GR14

GR15

GR16

GR17

CARBON STEEL
<24 HRC
LOW-ALLOYED STEEL

<30 HRC
HI-ALLOYED STEEL

<30~38 HRC
HARDENED STEEL

<30~48 HRC
HARDENED STEEL

<48~56 HRC
HARDENED STEEL

<56~68 HRC
HARDENED STEEL

STAINLESS STEEL

CAST IRON

ALUMINIUM

COPPER

PLASTICS

FRP CFRP
COMPOSITE MATERIAL

GRAPHITE

TITANIUM

NICKEL

HEAT-
RESISTANT STEEL



